
Deerfield PTO Officers 2023-2024

President Angela Wilson ksdeerfieldpto@gmail.com
Vice President Brooke Hesler Ramsey
Secretary Heddy Pierce Armstrong
Treasurer Nicole Beatty

PTO Committee Chairs

Book Fair Trisha Franklin simmons.trishas@gmail.com
Carnival Adrian Serene aserene@fdic.gov
Carnival Silent Auction/Raffles Angie Storey angiestorey@kualumni.org
Deerfield Dines Out Melissa Pam thepams09@yahoo.com
5th Grade Moving Up Brooke Hesler Ramsey brooke.hesler@gmail.com

Kim Grooms kimberly_grooms@yahoo.com
Fundraising-Readathon OPEN
Fundraising-Eileen's Cookies Kim Grooms kimberly_grooms@yahoo.com
Deerfield High 5 Brooke Hesler Ramsey brooke.hesler@gmail.com

Heather Tildes heathertildes@gmail.com
Teacher Conference Bake Shop Trisha Franklin simmons.trishas@gmail.com
Kindergarten Orientation OPEN
Marathon Club OPEN
Deerfield Family Outreach Ashlee Beck Ashleebeck@yahoo.com
Penny War Hope Armstrong hope.armstrong25@gmail.com

Co-chair OPEN
Room Parent Coordinator Angela Wilson awilson@usd497.org
Snowman Gifts Nicole Beatty nicngrif@gmail.com
Teacher/Staff Appreciation Jamie Reed reed.jamiem@gmail.com
Teacher Wishlists Emily Shipley eshipley13@yahoo.com


